IDEX Corporation Announces Completion of Novotema Acquisition

June 1, 2015 5:08 PM ET

LAKE FOREST, Ill.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--Jun. 1, 2015-- **IDEX CORPORATION (NYSE:IEX)** announced today that it has completed the acquisition of Novotema SpA. The Company previously announced via a press release on April 20, 2015 that it had entered into a definitive purchase agreement to acquire Novotema.

About IDEX

IDEX Corporation is an applied solutions company specializing in fluid and metering technologies, health and science technologies, and fire, safety and other diversified products built to its customers' exacting specifications. IDEX has annual revenues in excess of \$2 billion and sells its products in niche markets to a wide range of industries throughout the world. IDEX shares are traded on the New York Stock Exchange and Chicago Stock Exchange under the symbol "IEX".

View source version on businesswire.com: http://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20150601006744/en/

Source: IDEX Corporation

IDEX Corporation Heath A. Mitts Senior Vice President–Chief Financial Officer 847.498.7070